
Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Kyle Hooker 211 24 M 1 0:09:19.8 18:38/M 3 0:01:13.2 2 0:49:19.9 23.7MPH 1 0:00:39.9 1 0:21:01.2 5:32/M 1:21:34.0

2 Lane Seeley 178 40 M 4 0:11:34.5 23:08/M 1 0:00:55.9 3 0:49:47.3 23.5MPH 8 0:00:47.7 3 0:23:00.5 6:03/M 1:26:05.9

3 Drew Magill 164 47 M 12 0:12:08.6 24:16/M 7 0:01:17.8 1 0:48:48.5 24.0MPH 3 0:00:44.0 4 0:23:28.5 6:11/M 1:26:27.4

4 Scott Chuda 197 26 M 15 0:12:23.4 24:46/M 5 0:01:13.8 4 0:50:19.0 23.3MPH 10 0:00:49.0 7 0:24:16.0 6:23/M 1:29:01.2

5 Guido Zgraggen 192 30 M 20 0:12:37.6 25:14/M 15 0:01:51.8 5 0:51:15.9 22.8MPH 11 0:00:49.2 2 0:22:39.7 5:58/M 1:29:14.2

6 Trev Dakan 147 43 M 6 0:11:41.3 23:22/M 9 0:01:29.7 9 0:53:04.4 22.0MPH 2 0:00:42.4 11 0:24:56.3 6:34/M 1:31:54.1

7 Paul Lietzan 218 25 M 14 0:12:21.4 24:42/M 6 0:01:16.3 7 0:51:49.8 22.6MPH 20 0:00:56.2 16 0:25:38.6 6:45/M 1:32:02.3

8 Josh Adams 136 30 M 5 0:11:36.7 23:12/M 8 0:01:26.9 6 0:51:20.9 22.8MPH 23 0:00:59.1 25 0:27:06.2 7:08/M 1:32:29.8

9 Michael Vanderhyde 187 43 M 17 0:12:28.0 24:56/M 19 0:01:54.6 12 0:53:44.5 21.8MPH 7 0:00:47.6 6 0:24:10.1 6:22/M 1:33:04.8

10 Olivier Humbert 156 34 M 34 0:13:42.2 27:24/M 21 0:02:02.5 8 0:51:53.6 22.6MPH 17 0:00:54.3 12 0:25:14.5 6:38/M 1:33:47.1

11 Peter Oakley 226 50 M 22 0:12:49.2 25:38/M 17 0:01:53.5 14 0:54:29.9 21.5MPH 19 0:00:56.0 10 0:24:46.2 6:31/M 1:34:54.8

12 Richard Sivertson 181 44 M 3 0:11:31.9 23:02/M 2 0:01:02.0 16 0:55:45.8 21.0MPH 35 0:01:06.3 17 0:25:57.9 6:50/M 1:35:23.9

13 Pedro DeGuzman 149 42 M 41 0:14:12.8 28:24/M 10 0:01:32.1 15 0:54:56.0 21.3MPH 40 0:01:07.2 5 0:24:04.7 6:20/M 1:35:52.8

14 Jack Toland 241 15 M 30 0:13:22.8 26:44/M 4 0:01:13.7 13 0:54:15.3 21.6MPH 4 0:00:45.5 21 0:26:42.6 7:02/M 1:36:19.9

15 Clint Patterson 168 41 M 27 0:13:09.1 26:18/M 48 0:02:27.0 17 0:56:04.2 20.9MPH 21 0:00:57.8 8 0:24:17.4 6:23/M 1:36:55.5

16 Christopher deVos 200 26 M 11 0:12:05.4 24:10/M 47 0:02:26.1 11 0:53:18.4 22.0MPH 113 0:01:48.0 31 0:27:56.8 7:21/M 1:37:34.7

17 Andrew Eisen 203 28 M 77 0:16:01.6 32:02/M 27 0:02:10.0 10 0:53:09.6 22.0MPH 51 0:01:12.0 15 0:25:34.6 6:44/M 1:38:07.8

18 Blane Webber 347 32 M 2 0:10:37.5 21:14/M 13 0:01:46.7 20 0:58:10.3 20.1MPH 14 0:00:52.1 30 0:27:50.7 7:19/M 1:39:17.3

19 Stacia McInnes 283 44 F 21 0:12:39.8 25:18/M 12 0:01:39.5 21 0:58:16.1 20.1MPH 16 0:00:54.1 18 0:26:13.3 6:54/M 1:39:42.8

20 Erica Swanson 308 34 F 194 0:15:36.6 28 1:00:07.4 19.5MPH 25 0:01:00.5 9 0:24:24.1 6:25/M 1:41:08.6

21 Todd Peters 170 33 M 10 0:12:04.1 24:08/M 49 0:02:27.4 23 0:59:14.2 19.8MPH 84 0:01:30.9 20 0:26:37.3 7:00/M 1:41:53.9

22 Brian Atwood 137 36 M 57 0:14:57.6 29:54/M 26 0:02:07.5 18 0:56:42.5 20.6MPH 13 0:00:51.6 28 0:27:42.5 7:17/M 1:42:21.7

23 Andrew Wills 246 28 M 59 0:15:05.6 30:10/M 23 0:02:02.9 22 0:58:58.1 19.8MPH 37 0:01:06.6 14 0:25:17.1 6:39/M 1:42:30.3

24 James Abodeely 135 33 M 68 0:15:37.2 31:14/M 20 0:01:56.4 29 1:00:17.3 19.4MPH 92 0:01:35.7 13 0:25:16.5 6:39/M 1:44:43.1

25 Calvin Smallwood 182 31 M 24 0:12:53.1 25:46/M 54 0:02:30.0 38 1:01:23.7 19.1MPH 45 0:01:10.4 24 0:27:04.8 7:07/M 1:45:02.0

26 Paul Ringsrud 175 37 M 65 0:15:33.1 31:06/M 42 0:02:21.5 27 0:59:53.4 19.5MPH 30 0:01:03.7 19 0:26:23.0 6:57/M 1:45:14.7

27 Bob Thome 240 57 M 50 0:14:34.7 29:08/M 14 0:01:51.4 30 1:00:29.8 19.3MPH 27 0:01:01.4 27 0:27:35.8 7:16/M 1:45:33.1

28 James Cooke 346 38 M 35 0:13:47.0 27:34/M 68 0:02:43.1 35 1:00:53.6 19.2MPH 61 0:01:17.8 23 0:26:56.7 7:05/M 1:45:38.2

29 Devon Schmidt 235 20 M 32 0:13:28.9 26:56/M 84 0:02:57.1 31 1:00:33.9 19.3MPH 95 0:01:36.6 33 0:28:20.3 7:27/M 1:46:56.8

30 Kate Burns 348 42 F 37 0:14:00.7 28:00/M 39 0:02:19.9 37 1:01:22.9 19.1MPH 69 0:01:22.8 32 0:28:16.8 7:26/M 1:47:23.1

31 Kathryn Zwiebel 314 34 F 44 0:14:22.8 28:44/M 25 0:02:07.0 48 1:04:02.4 18.3MPH 9 0:00:48.4 26 0:27:17.3 7:11/M 1:48:37.9

32 Mitchell Novack 225 53 M 38 0:14:02.6 28:04/M 46 0:02:24.3 39 1:01:24.3 19.1MPH 48 0:01:11.1 48 0:30:20.8 7:59/M 1:49:23.1

33 Christina Bromme 316 54 F 80 0:16:20.3 32:40/M 52 0:02:28.9 32 1:00:38.4 19.3MPH 67 0:01:22.1 59 0:31:20.1 8:15/M 1:52:09.8

34 Aaron Racicot 231 38 M 79 0:16:18.2 32:36/M 22 0:02:02.8 33 1:00:45.8 19.3MPH 24 0:00:59.1 72 0:32:10.5 8:28/M 1:52:16.4

35 Wesley Toller 185 47 M 13 0:12:09.3 24:18/M 35 0:02:16.0 58 1:05:59.9 17.7MPH 87 0:01:32.4 47 0:30:20.6 7:59/M 1:52:18.2

36 Mariana Cannon 256 49 F 18 0:12:28.9 24:56/M 24 0:02:03.1 63 1:06:29.3 17.6MPH 49 0:01:11.1 44 0:30:07.4 7:56/M 1:52:19.8

37 Robert Schmidt Jr 236 55 M 33 0:13:35.9 27:10/M 63 0:02:41.8 47 1:03:55.5 18.3MPH 102 0:01:43.8 52 0:30:42.8 8:05/M 1:52:39.8

38 Jason Hunt 157 35 M 70 0:15:46.5 31:32/M 50 0:02:27.8 25 0:59:29.1 19.7MPH 42 0:01:09.2 102 0:34:06.2 8:58/M 1:52:58.8

39 Thomas Zeman 191 42 M 36 0:13:55.5 27:50/M 18 0:01:53.6 34 1:00:45.9 19.3MPH 60 0:01:16.4 117 0:35:26.6 9:19/M 1:53:18.0

40 Laurie Morley 287 49 F 56 0:14:56.4 29:52/M 107 0:03:29.7 49 1:04:03.5 18.3MPH 31 0:01:04.0 45 0:30:07.7 7:56/M 1:53:41.3

41 Jeremy Fontenot 153 31 M 39 0:14:05.0 28:10/M 95 0:03:10.4 65 1:06:46.7 17.5MPH 22 0:00:59.0 35 0:29:00.6 7:38/M 1:54:01.7

42 Erik Bernhoft 193 28 M 9 0:12:03.5 24:06/M 116 0:03:37.1 56 1:05:26.0 17.9MPH 6 0:00:46.5 76 0:32:18.5 8:30/M 1:54:11.6

43 Neil Rixe 176 47 M 150 0:20:36.9 41:12/M 58 0:02:38.3 24 0:59:15.0 19.7MPH 83 0:01:30.2 46 0:30:13.5 7:57/M 1:54:13.9

44 Elliot Harrison 206 16 M 53 0:14:47.1 29:34/M 147 0:04:34.8 69 1:07:18.8 17.4MPH 32 0:01:04.0 22 0:26:54.4 7:05/M 1:54:39.1

-- Run --

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Overall Individuals
Saturday, August 04, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Individual Overall Page 1 of 18



Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Kyle Hooker 211 24 M 1 0:09:19.8 18:38/M 3 0:01:13.2 2 0:49:19.9 23.7MPH 1 0:00:39.9 1 0:21:01.2 5:32/M 1:21:34.0

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

45 Cyrus Rafii 232 53 M 95 0:16:55.2 33:50/M 79 0:02:55.0 40 1:02:29.8 18.7MPH 76 0:01:27.3 56 0:31:10.5 8:12/M 1:54:57.8

46 Brandon O'Toole 228 27 M 89 0:16:45.5 33:30/M 28 0:02:12.6 50 1:04:22.6 18.2MPH 144 0:02:14.2 39 0:29:29.4 7:46/M 1:55:04.3

47 Michael Shaffer 180 32 M 105 0:17:41.4 35:22/M 51 0:02:28.6 41 1:02:46.4 18.6MPH 41 0:01:08.0 57 0:31:13.0 8:13/M 1:55:17.4

48 Scott Petrie 171 48 M 74 0:15:57.7 31:54/M 96 0:03:14.5 43 1:03:19.9 18.5MPH 54 0:01:14.6 65 0:31:50.5 8:23/M 1:55:37.2

49 Cory Jennings 214 29 M 134 0:19:27.2 38:54/M 34 0:02:15.8 42 1:03:12.5 18.5MPH 79 0:01:28.8 40 0:29:32.1 7:46/M 1:55:56.4

50 Brian McCleary 165 48 M 64 0:15:32.9 31:04/M 31 0:02:14.6 52 1:04:55.5 18.0MPH 58 0:01:16.2 68 0:31:58.0 8:25/M 1:55:57.2

51 James Diedesch 201 31 M 60 0:15:06.4 30:12/M 86 0:02:58.4 46 1:03:31.1 18.4MPH 74 0:01:25.8 84 0:32:59.1 8:41/M 1:56:00.8

52 Rutilio Clark 145 45 M 137 0:19:31.7 39:02/M 44 0:02:22.1 36 1:01:13.5 19.1MPH 56 0:01:15.1 67 0:31:51.3 8:23/M 1:56:13.7

53 April Bahner 251 38 F 52 0:14:44.2 29:28/M 40 0:02:20.1 83 1:10:23.4 16.6MPH 47 0:01:10.9 29 0:27:48.6 7:19/M 1:56:27.2

54 Mark Noste 223 53 M 87 0:16:42.7 33:24/M 80 0:02:55.3 70 1:07:22.2 17.4MPH 55 0:01:14.6 41 0:29:35.5 7:47/M 1:57:50.3

55 William Warnekros 244 61 M 118 0:18:26.0 36:52/M 103 0:03:25.4 45 1:03:26.9 18.4MPH 100 0:01:43.2 71 0:32:03.6 8:26/M 1:59:05.1

56 Michael Powell 173 37 M 103 0:17:38.8 35:16/M 129 0:04:12.5 61 1:06:19.7 17.6MPH 81 0:01:29.0 38 0:29:27.7 7:45/M 1:59:07.7

57 Kristi Eager 261 39 F 23 0:12:49.3 25:38/M 109 0:03:30.7 59 1:06:11.9 17.7MPH 93 0:01:36.0 114 0:35:09.0 9:15/M 1:59:16.9

58 Annika Ushio 311 30 F 48 0:14:32.3 29:04/M 138 0:04:23.6 75 1:08:54.8 17.0MPH 131 0:02:00.1 43 0:30:01.1 7:54/M 1:59:51.9

59 Christopher Pope 172 47 M 62 0:15:22.1 30:44/M 41 0:02:20.5 71 1:07:32.0 17.3MPH 125 0:01:56.8 82 0:32:43.4 8:37/M 1:59:54.8

60 Deann Leoni 278 39 F 78 0:16:16.4 32:32/M 91 0:03:08.7 74 1:08:28.6 17.1MPH 70 0:01:23.1 58 0:31:19.5 8:14/M 2:00:36.3

61 Aziel Epilepsia 204 29 M 76 0:16:01.5 32:02/M 146 0:04:32.0 53 1:04:57.5 18.0MPH 86 0:01:32.2 92 0:33:41.3 8:52/M 2:00:44.5

62 Dennis Nadeau 345 49 M 188 0:26:14.4 52:28/M 59 0:02:38.5 26 0:59:47.6 19.6MPH 103 0:01:44.6 51 0:30:37.0 8:03/M 2:01:02.1

63 Quinn Schiller 234 16 M 7 0:12:00.6 24:00/M 66 0:02:42.8 91 1:11:44.4 16.3MPH 5 0:00:45.5 98 0:33:55.8 8:56/M 2:01:09.1

64 Deanna Sanford 301 42 F 43 0:14:20.0 28:40/M 57 0:02:36.6 90 1:11:37.0 16.3MPH 53 0:01:13.5 62 0:31:38.9 8:19/M 2:01:26.0

65 Seamus Kelly 160 31 M 149 0:20:31.1 41:02/M 123 0:03:53.5 44 1:03:24.9 18.5MPH 99 0:01:41.8 70 0:32:03.0 8:26/M 2:01:34.3

66 Jerry Bush 142 47 M 101 0:17:30.8 35:00/M 85 0:02:57.7 57 1:05:46.4 17.8MPH 117 0:01:50.2 99 0:33:56.3 8:56/M 2:02:01.4

67 Tamara Lund 344 40 F 151 0:20:37.3 41:14/M 30 0:02:14.4 76 1:09:15.6 16.9MPH 62 0:01:17.8 34 0:28:59.2 7:38/M 2:02:24.3

68 George Weiss 245 61 M 123 0:18:42.7 37:24/M 127 0:04:06.0 62 1:06:23.9 17.6MPH 104 0:01:44.6 60 0:31:28.8 8:17/M 2:02:26.0

69 Matthew Novack 224 22 M 51 0:14:40.9 29:20/M 53 0:02:29.0 77 1:09:20.6 16.9MPH 46 0:01:10.4 112 0:34:55.6 9:11/M 2:02:36.5

70 Matthew Wiley 190 41 M 119 0:18:28.5 36:56/M 134 0:04:19.5 64 1:06:37.4 17.6MPH 128 0:01:57.7 61 0:31:30.0 8:17/M 2:02:53.1

71 Cindy Shepard 304 48 F 114 0:18:12.2 36:24/M 76 0:02:50.5 51 1:04:52.4 18.0MPH 77 0:01:27.9 119 0:35:32.2 9:21/M 2:02:55.2

72 Andre Van Honschooten 186 33 M 25 0:12:59.2 25:58/M 81 0:02:55.8 97 1:12:19.4 16.2MPH 57 0:01:15.2 97 0:33:50.9 8:54/M 2:03:20.5

73 John Clark 144 37 M 121 0:18:38.1 37:16/M 164 0:05:02.9 60 1:06:17.7 17.7MPH 105 0:01:45.3 63 0:31:39.2 8:20/M 2:03:23.2

74 Lisa Hurley 270 49 F 113 0:18:09.6 36:18/M 36 0:02:16.2 80 1:09:50.3 16.8MPH 39 0:01:06.8 69 0:32:01.4 8:26/M 2:03:24.3

75 Scott Jatczak 158 36 M 169 0:22:50.8 45:40/M 75 0:02:49.8 66 1:07:03.1 17.4MPH 85 0:01:32.0 37 0:29:19.7 7:43/M 2:03:35.4

76 Rick Rodriguez 233 54 M 16 0:12:25.9 24:50/M 43 0:02:21.9 99 1:12:21.0 16.2MPH 63 0:01:18.0 120 0:35:50.5 9:26/M 2:04:17.3

77 Christine Cronin 260 29 F 124 0:18:45.9 37:30/M 111 0:03:32.1 87 1:11:28.8 16.4MPH 106 0:01:45.3 36 0:29:03.0 7:39/M 2:04:35.1

78 Anthony Barlow 138 42 M 136 0:19:31.2 39:02/M 148 0:04:36.4 54 1:05:16.3 17.9MPH 171 0:02:55.7 77 0:32:19.6 8:30/M 2:04:39.2

79 Joe Borries 140 35 M 55 0:14:54.0 29:48/M 154 0:04:42.6 82 1:10:16.3 16.7MPH 143 0:02:11.1 87 0:33:11.4 8:44/M 2:05:15.4

80 Jay Zischke 248 57 M 88 0:16:44.3 33:28/M 150 0:04:37.7 55 1:05:16.8 17.9MPH 78 0:01:28.7 130 0:37:27.1 9:51/M 2:05:34.6

81 Ana Maria Spagna 305 45 F 63 0:15:28.5 30:56/M 110 0:03:31.7 98 1:12:19.5 16.2MPH 38 0:01:06.7 89 0:33:31.1 8:49/M 2:05:57.5

82 Matt Fitch 151 38 M 72 0:15:54.8 31:48/M 126 0:04:04.8 84 1:10:37.4 16.6MPH 158 0:02:34.4 85 0:33:00.7 8:41/M 2:06:12.1

83 Jimmy Lindquist 219 50 M 46 0:14:31.2 29:02/M 55 0:02:32.0 86 1:11:02.1 16.5MPH 145 0:02:15.3 127 0:36:44.5 9:40/M 2:07:05.1

84 Andrea Lubeck 279 28 F 31 0:13:23.2 26:46/M 70 0:02:46.1 136 1:17:49.7 15.0MPH 28 0:01:01.9 78 0:32:30.7 8:33/M 2:07:31.6

85 Korianne Emerson 322 51 F 28 0:13:20.8 26:40/M 98 0:03:18.8 121 1:15:31.8 15.5MPH 96 0:01:37.1 101 0:34:05.1 8:58/M 2:07:53.6

86 Marv Toland 242 50 M 73 0:15:56.1 31:52/M 56 0:02:36.6 73 1:08:23.3 17.1MPH 121 0:01:52.8 156 0:39:50.6 10:29/M 2:08:39.4

87 Karen Eldred 262 29 F 8 0:12:02.7 24:04/M 60 0:02:39.3 156 1:22:41.6 14.2MPH 12 0:00:49.2 50 0:30:34.4 8:03/M 2:08:47.2

88 Will Chen 196 31 M 100 0:17:20.7 34:40/M 82 0:02:56.7 72 1:08:19.7 17.1MPH 111 0:01:47.5 143 0:38:22.9 10:06/M 2:08:47.5

89 Linda Irvine 272 47 F 110 0:17:58.9 35:56/M 93 0:03:09.6 89 1:11:33.0 16.4MPH 91 0:01:35.1 110 0:34:38.2 9:07/M 2:08:54.8

90 Diane Mattens 334 55 F 82 0:16:30.9 33:00/M 61 0:02:41.1 114 1:14:36.3 15.7MPH 73 0:01:25.1 94 0:33:41.9 8:52/M 2:08:55.3

91 Neil Neroutsos 167 48 M 58 0:14:58.6 29:56/M 99 0:03:21.7 130 1:16:45.0 15.2MPH 18 0:00:55.6 86 0:33:06.7 8:43/M 2:09:07.6

92 Amy Hartford 265 47 F 155 0:21:00.4 42:00/M 92 0:03:09.3 94 1:12:09.8 16.2MPH 133 0:02:01.3 53 0:30:59.7 8:09/M 2:09:20.5

93 Richard Law 162 34 M 117 0:18:24.3 36:48/M 130 0:04:12.9 67 1:07:07.8 17.4MPH 126 0:01:56.8 141 0:38:10.2 10:03/M 2:09:52.0
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Kyle Hooker 211 24 M 1 0:09:19.8 18:38/M 3 0:01:13.2 2 0:49:19.9 23.7MPH 1 0:00:39.9 1 0:21:01.2 5:32/M 1:21:34.0

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

94 Emily Moss 288 36 F 109 0:17:56.4 35:52/M 33 0:02:15.7 107 1:13:50.3 15.8MPH 71 0:01:24.4 109 0:34:28.1 9:04/M 2:09:54.9

95 Jary Krauser 217 50 M 111 0:17:59.4 35:58/M 165 0:05:03.0 95 1:12:14.5 16.2MPH 142 0:02:10.9 81 0:32:42.7 8:36/M 2:10:10.5

96 Gretchen Warnekros 312 27 F 94 0:16:54.2 33:48/M 78 0:02:54.0 132 1:16:49.3 15.2MPH 66 0:01:21.3 75 0:32:15.2 8:29/M 2:10:14.0

97 Karen Ballantyne 252 33 F 168 0:22:31.7 45:02/M 45 0:02:22.4 108 1:13:55.8 15.8MPH 15 0:00:53.4 49 0:30:31.5 8:02/M 2:10:14.8

98 Don Pettit 230 53 M 47 0:14:31.3 29:02/M 64 0:02:42.3 81 1:09:57.4 16.7MPH 129 0:01:58.9 166 0:41:07.8 10:49/M 2:10:17.7

99 Jason Cruz 146 37 M 104 0:17:39.0 35:18/M 32 0:02:15.5 110 1:14:16.2 15.8MPH 124 0:01:56.2 104 0:34:16.5 9:01/M 2:10:23.4

100 Ehren Brav 141 32 M 67 0:15:35.8 31:10/M 16 0:01:51.8 145 1:19:15.9 14.8MPH 123 0:01:55.2 73 0:32:14.2 8:29/M 2:10:52.9

101 Micah Lund 343 16 M 102 0:17:34.9 35:08/M 144 0:04:28.9 142 1:18:29.9 14.9MPH 26 0:01:01.1 42 0:29:40.1 7:48/M 2:11:14.9

102 Curt Vieke 188 38 M 131 0:19:10.8 38:20/M 149 0:04:36.9 111 1:14:20.6 15.7MPH 114 0:01:48.0 66 0:31:50.7 8:23/M 2:11:47.0

103 Wade Wheeler 189 47 M 61 0:15:12.7 30:24/M 169 0:05:11.5 120 1:15:27.8 15.5MPH 161 0:02:35.8 96 0:33:48.0 8:54/M 2:12:15.8

104 Phil Jones 216 66 M 159 0:21:24.4 42:48/M 29 0:02:14.0 105 1:13:21.2 16.0MPH 59 0:01:16.2 103 0:34:16.4 9:01/M 2:12:32.2

105 Ellie Horsnell 268 48 F 120 0:18:33.9 37:06/M 124 0:03:53.8 106 1:13:48.5 15.9MPH 119 0:01:51.1 108 0:34:25.1 9:03/M 2:12:32.4

106 Stacy Cannon 317 24 F 45 0:14:24.8 28:48/M 104 0:03:26.4 125 1:16:17.6 15.3MPH 182 0:03:23.3 113 0:35:03.8 9:13/M 2:12:35.9

107 Julie Schellberg 302 31 F 141 0:19:45.1 39:30/M 131 0:04:13.5 103 1:13:07.2 16.0MPH 162 0:02:40.3 83 0:32:55.3 8:40/M 2:12:41.4

108 Mark Smith 183 49 M 115 0:18:12.6 36:24/M 157 0:04:44.3 115 1:14:38.5 15.7MPH 50 0:01:11.6 100 0:33:57.2 8:56/M 2:12:44.2

109 Molly Dunbar 321 35 F 99 0:17:10.9 34:20/M 140 0:04:24.5 129 1:16:36.6 15.3MPH 174 0:03:00.2 64 0:31:46.8 8:22/M 2:12:59.0

110 Monte Prentice 174 46 M 19 0:12:34.7 25:08/M 142 0:04:25.8 160 1:23:26.7 14.0MPH 52 0:01:12.8 74 0:32:14.4 8:29/M 2:13:54.4

111 Brent Davis 148 42 M 93 0:16:53.5 33:46/M 119 0:03:43.6 78 1:09:25.7 16.9MPH 147 0:02:17.7 170 0:42:11.9 11:06/M 2:14:32.4

112 Theo deVos 150 48 M 81 0:16:30.3 33:00/M 89 0:03:07.9 101 1:12:48.9 16.1MPH 89 0:01:32.9 163 0:40:50.8 10:45/M 2:14:50.8

113 Laurel Hopkins 329 41 F 83 0:16:31.6 33:02/M 77 0:02:53.5 113 1:14:25.9 15.7MPH 82 0:01:29.9 152 0:39:31.2 10:24/M 2:14:52.1

114 Richard Holloway 209 64 M 26 0:13:03.5 26:06/M 11 0:01:38.2 19 0:56:53.9 20.6MPH 157 0:02:34.4 193 1:00:43.4 15:59/M 2:14:53.4

115 Robert Hezel 208 31 M 69 0:15:43.8 31:26/M 143 0:04:26.8 92 1:11:45.9 16.3MPH 115 0:01:48.4 168 0:41:19.5 10:52/M 2:15:04.4

116 James St Pierre 184 40 M 86 0:16:41.4 33:22/M 69 0:02:44.1 104 1:13:13.2 16.0MPH 189 0:03:46.2 146 0:38:44.0 10:12/M 2:15:08.9

117 Kathryn Stelling 306 47 F 98 0:17:08.6 34:16/M 94 0:03:10.3 119 1:15:23.4 15.5MPH 140 0:02:09.7 133 0:37:41.6 9:55/M 2:15:33.6

118 Michael Payne 169 46 M 144 0:19:58.3 39:56/M 153 0:04:42.0 112 1:14:21.4 15.7MPH 108 0:01:46.2 111 0:34:48.8 9:09/M 2:15:36.7

119 Erin McCombs 282 35 F 90 0:16:47.6 33:34/M 179 0:05:27.1 122 1:15:43.4 15.5MPH 156 0:02:33.7 115 0:35:13.0 9:16/M 2:15:44.8

120 Caroline Krejci 275 32 F 107 0:17:45.8 35:30/M 135 0:04:21.3 150 1:21:07.8 14.4MPH 88 0:01:32.7 54 0:31:01.1 8:10/M 2:15:48.7

121 Michele Moriarty 286 46 F 97 0:17:02.3 34:04/M 161 0:04:56.9 85 1:10:57.1 16.5MPH 183 0:03:27.2 157 0:39:59.1 10:31/M 2:16:22.6

122 Marty Fernandez 205 55 M 71 0:15:52.9 31:44/M 136 0:04:21.8 68 1:07:08.3 17.4MPH 193 0:04:59.9 176 0:44:07.5 11:37/M 2:16:30.4

123 Stacey Legg 277 43 F 128 0:19:03.8 38:06/M 158 0:04:46.3 127 1:16:27.0 15.3MPH 118 0:01:50.5 106 0:34:23.1 9:03/M 2:16:30.7

124 Danielle Rideout 298 34 F 84 0:16:32.2 33:04/M 88 0:03:04.5 149 1:20:45.4 14.5MPH 159 0:02:34.8 90 0:33:40.3 8:52/M 2:16:37.2

125 Chris Hidalgo 155 40 M 158 0:21:12.1 42:24/M 120 0:03:48.4 117 1:14:45.2 15.7MPH 97 0:01:37.4 124 0:36:10.7 9:31/M 2:17:33.8

126 Angelique Poteat 294 26 F 174 0:23:51.4 47:42/M 73 0:02:48.5 79 1:09:25.7 16.9MPH 122 0:01:53.9 154 0:39:44.1 10:27/M 2:17:43.6

127 Bethany Smith 341 18 F 54 0:14:52.3 29:44/M 160 0:04:52.4 159 1:23:14.0 14.1MPH 153 0:02:30.8 80 0:32:35.1 8:34/M 2:18:04.6

128 Alicia Hoverson 330 18 F 40 0:14:11.3 28:22/M 182 0:05:35.1 162 1:23:38.4 14.0MPH 138 0:02:04.8 79 0:32:35.0 8:34/M 2:18:04.6

129 Richard Murphy 221 48 M 66 0:15:34.3 31:08/M 102 0:03:25.3 146 1:19:44.0 14.7MPH 109 0:01:47.0 142 0:38:17.5 10:04/M 2:18:48.1

130 Albert Franzheim 349 30 M 157 0:21:10.4 42:20/M 37 0:02:18.8 131 1:16:46.4 15.2MPH 163 0:02:43.8 122 0:36:08.0 9:31/M 2:19:07.4

131 Karl Zischke 249 20 M 122 0:18:40.2 37:20/M 151 0:04:38.6 134 1:17:13.4 15.2MPH 36 0:01:06.4 135 0:37:47.4 9:57/M 2:19:26.0

132 Dom Fleming 152 45 M 75 0:16:00.3 32:00/M 189 0:07:32.3 116 1:14:42.1 15.7MPH 188 0:03:37.0 137 0:37:53.2 9:58/M 2:19:44.9

133 Anna Hood 328 17 F 163 0:21:58.6 43:56/M 121 0:03:50.6 141 1:18:29.4 14.9MPH 116 0:01:48.7 93 0:33:41.6 8:52/M 2:19:48.9

134 Aimee Bishop 254 41 F 139 0:19:36.7 39:12/M 132 0:04:18.1 147 1:20:22.2 14.6MPH 98 0:01:40.9 107 0:34:23.4 9:03/M 2:20:21.3

135 Linda Nichols 336 50 F 171 0:23:02.9 46:04/M 90 0:03:08.4 123 1:16:07.9 15.4MPH 127 0:01:57.3 126 0:36:30.6 9:36/M 2:20:47.1

136 Carrie Andrews 250 45 F 147 0:20:25.9 40:50/M 113 0:03:33.6 138 1:18:01.0 15.0MPH 34 0:01:06.1 132 0:37:40.9 9:55/M 2:20:47.5

137 Erica Sanchez 300 30 F 172 0:23:38.5 47:16/M 155 0:04:43.3 126 1:16:25.9 15.3MPH 166 0:02:48.7 88 0:33:30.6 8:49/M 2:21:07.0

138 Thayn Moore 166 34 M 190 0:27:21.8 54:42/M 152 0:04:40.8 88 1:11:29.8 16.4MPH 130 0:01:58.9 121 0:36:01.2 9:29/M 2:21:32.5

139 Jonna Butz 255 45 F 142 0:19:45.9 39:30/M 74 0:02:49.1 140 1:18:27.7 14.9MPH 132 0:02:00.5 151 0:39:16.0 10:20/M 2:22:19.2

140 Andy Seiple 237 59 M 186 0:25:41.5 51:22/M 187 0:06:25.1 135 1:17:20.6 15.1MPH 110 0:01:47.3 55 0:31:06.1 8:11/M 2:22:20.6

141 Brian Maddux 163 43 M 166 0:22:08.1 44:16/M 108 0:03:30.3 133 1:16:55.1 15.2MPH 149 0:02:18.6 131 0:37:40.5 9:55/M 2:22:32.6

142 Peter Haynes 207 16 M 133 0:19:20.8 38:40/M 101 0:03:22.3 161 1:23:33.1 14.0MPH 44 0:01:09.7 118 0:35:30.0 9:21/M 2:22:55.9
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Kyle Hooker 211 24 M 1 0:09:19.8 18:38/M 3 0:01:13.2 2 0:49:19.9 23.7MPH 1 0:00:39.9 1 0:21:01.2 5:32/M 1:21:34.0

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

143 Shala Racicky 296 33 F 167 0:22:13.2 44:26/M 166 0:05:04.3 144 1:19:14.5 14.8MPH 68 0:01:22.2 116 0:35:26.0 9:19/M 2:23:20.2

144 Sarah Manchester 280 46 F 49 0:14:33.3 29:06/M 191 0:07:39.9 100 1:12:24.8 16.2MPH 192 0:03:58.8 180 0:45:07.3 11:52/M 2:23:44.1

145 Robin Hood 210 51 M 187 0:25:57.3 51:54/M 125 0:04:04.3 139 1:18:13.9 15.0MPH 120 0:01:52.0 91 0:33:40.8 8:52/M 2:23:48.3

146 Rachel Lavengood 333 54 F 146 0:20:21.6 40:42/M 112 0:03:33.5 124 1:16:16.6 15.3MPH 165 0:02:47.7 164 0:40:53.0 10:46/M 2:23:52.4

147 Lori Clark 258 35 F 180 0:24:44.9 49:28/M 184 0:05:39.8 109 1:13:58.4 15.8MPH 148 0:02:17.9 129 0:37:23.0 9:50/M 2:24:04.0

148 Bailey Gross 264 28 F 183 0:25:19.3 50:38/M 122 0:03:52.4 102 1:13:02.1 16.0MPH 164 0:02:45.3 150 0:39:11.4 10:19/M 2:24:10.5

149 Patti Schuller 303 48 F 138 0:19:34.7 39:08/M 71 0:02:47.2 154 1:21:45.6 14.3MPH 80 0:01:28.8 145 0:38:36.4 10:09/M 2:24:12.7

150 Anne Pettit 337 56 F 91 0:16:48.5 33:36/M 83 0:02:56.9 143 1:19:01.7 14.8MPH 141 0:02:10.3 174 0:43:40.6 11:29/M 2:24:38.0

151 Sylvsylvie Kaul-Anderson 332 17 F 162 0:21:58.5 43:56/M 72 0:02:48.1 128 1:16:36.0 15.3MPH 43 0:01:09.4 169 0:42:09.6 11:06/M 2:24:41.6

152 Leonard Dietlin 202 39 M 191 0:27:24.5 54:48/M 133 0:04:18.3 96 1:12:18.6 16.2MPH 176 0:03:04.1 144 0:38:31.8 10:08/M 2:25:37.3

153 Amy Sajer 299 44 F 130 0:19:06.8 38:12/M 186 0:06:23.2 148 1:20:22.2 14.6MPH 160 0:02:35.6 134 0:37:44.7 9:56/M 2:26:12.5

154 Colleen Powell 295 39 F 112 0:18:03.1 36:06/M 183 0:05:38.1 153 1:21:43.3 14.3MPH 179 0:03:12.7 136 0:37:51.8 9:58/M 2:26:29.0

155 Adrieanna Beard 315 34 F 182 0:25:12.7 50:24/M 188 0:06:34.2 93 1:11:59.4 16.3MPH 191 0:03:52.7 159 0:40:13.1 10:35/M 2:27:52.1

156 Christina Hunt 269 32 F 148 0:20:29.0 40:58/M 105 0:03:27.6 151 1:21:15.1 14.4MPH 139 0:02:07.1 162 0:40:44.1 10:43/M 2:28:02.9

157 Stephanie Dietlin 320 35 F 161 0:21:30.4 43:00/M 176 0:05:21.6 155 1:21:53.9 14.3MPH 177 0:03:10.9 125 0:36:25.2 9:35/M 2:28:22.0

158 Benjamin mcCarthy 220 29 M 192 0:27:57.7 55:54/M 159 0:04:49.1 118 1:15:04.0 15.6MPH 151 0:02:28.4 140 0:38:03.6 10:01/M 2:28:22.8

159 Penelope Thompson 342 60 F 129 0:19:04.5 38:08/M 67 0:02:43.0 166 1:26:21.3 13.5MPH 112 0:01:47.8 147 0:38:58.1 10:15/M 2:28:54.7

160 Kathy Ireland 271 39 F 96 0:16:57.1 33:54/M 65 0:02:42.3 158 1:23:00.4 14.1MPH 155 0:02:32.7 181 0:45:15.0 11:54/M 2:30:27.5

161 Yi Shun Lai 276 37 F 127 0:18:59.4 37:58/M 139 0:04:24.1 164 1:24:13.3 13.9MPH 136 0:02:03.2 165 0:40:53.2 10:46/M 2:30:33.2

162 Sophia Cassam 318 16 F 108 0:17:50.0 35:40/M 171 0:05:14.1 168 1:28:47.3 13.2MPH 167 0:02:50.8 128 0:37:13.2 9:48/M 2:31:55.4

163 Terry Welch 313 49 F 170 0:22:59.8 45:58/M 145 0:04:29.5 137 1:17:59.9 15.0MPH 150 0:02:18.6 177 0:44:11.4 11:38/M 2:31:59.2

164 Kali Cone 259 31 F 145 0:20:18.6 40:36/M 175 0:05:20.2 170 1:29:23.8 13.1MPH 184 0:03:29.8 105 0:34:16.8 9:01/M 2:32:49.2

165 Melissa Mydynski 335 24 F 152 0:20:40.7 41:20/M 38 0:02:18.9 180 1:35:00.3 12.3MPH 29 0:01:03.5 95 0:33:47.2 8:53/M 2:32:50.6

166 Cristin Carey 257 31 F 156 0:21:06.4 42:12/M 100 0:03:22.1 157 1:22:58.5 14.1MPH 146 0:02:17.4 179 0:44:45.3 11:47/M 2:34:29.7

167 Sara Jones 273 41 F 143 0:19:51.8 39:42/M 163 0:05:01.2 167 1:26:23.3 13.5MPH 173 0:02:58.3 161 0:40:33.3 10:40/M 2:34:47.9

168 Cebarn Carroll 194 28 M 140 0:19:37.8 39:14/M 162 0:05:01.0 152 1:21:27.1 14.4MPH 72 0:01:24.4 186 0:47:55.7 12:37/M 2:35:26.0

169 Emily Mydynski 289 27 F 125 0:18:51.3 37:42/M 97 0:03:18.4 175 1:32:19.9 12.7MPH 185 0:03:30.7 139 0:38:00.4 10:00/M 2:36:00.7

170 Kelly Hooper 267 33 F 85 0:16:40.2 33:20/M 87 0:03:00.4 182 1:36:56.6 12.1MPH 64 0:01:20.9 149 0:39:09.9 10:18/M 2:37:08.0

171 Denise Jones 331 53 F 153 0:20:50.1 41:40/M 118 0:03:38.8 172 1:30:52.0 12.9MPH 65 0:01:20.9 167 0:41:18.8 10:52/M 2:38:00.6

172 Nathan Charboneau 195 33 M 126 0:18:58.4 37:56/M 141 0:04:25.2 171 1:30:51.5 12.9MPH 186 0:03:35.7 160 0:40:13.3 10:35/M 2:38:04.1

173 Jean Gallo 263 48 F 184 0:25:27.5 50:54/M 173 0:05:17.5 163 1:24:09.3 13.9MPH 172 0:02:56.1 175 0:43:40.7 11:29/M 2:41:31.1

174 Catherine Foote 323 60 F 178 0:24:36.9 49:12/M 62 0:02:41.3 165 1:25:49.7 13.6MPH 168 0:02:53.5 183 0:46:21.8 12:12/M 2:42:23.2

175 Louis Russell 177 48 M 185 0:25:37.4 51:14/M 193 0:08:15.6 169 1:29:03.3 13.1MPH 187 0:03:36.2 138 0:37:53.5 9:58/M 2:44:26.0

176 James Osborn 227 24 M 175 0:23:59.6 47:58/M 167 0:05:10.4 178 1:33:45.3 12.5MPH 137 0:02:04.1 153 0:39:37.0 10:26/M 2:44:36.4

177 Zach Vance 243 16 M 165 0:22:03.7 44:06/M 128 0:04:07.6 183 1:37:14.3 12.0MPH 33 0:01:05.4 158 0:40:09.5 10:34/M 2:44:40.5

178 Tiffany Quilter 338 27 F 135 0:19:27.8 38:54/M 168 0:05:11.4 176 1:32:36.2 12.6MPH 107 0:01:45.8 182 0:45:40.5 12:01/M 2:44:41.7

179 Lisa Tobe 309 43 F 92 0:16:51.8 33:42/M 180 0:05:27.6 181 1:35:18.0 12.3MPH 170 0:02:55.4 178 0:44:18.0 11:39/M 2:44:50.8

180 David (Jonathon Wood 247 29 M 179 0:24:41.1 49:22/M 114 0:03:34.7 179 1:34:23.0 12.4MPH 178 0:03:12.2 172 0:42:45.9 11:15/M 2:48:36.9

181 Ski Mydynski 222 53 M 177 0:24:10.9 48:20/M 185 0:06:04.4 177 1:32:41.1 12.6MPH 169 0:02:55.3 171 0:42:45.4 11:15/M 2:48:37.1

182 Chris Underwood 310 47 F 176 0:24:09.8 48:18/M 178 0:05:26.5 173 1:31:52.2 12.7MPH 134 0:02:02.1 185 0:47:39.4 12:32/M 2:51:10.0

183 Karen Haynes 266 47 F 154 0:20:54.9 41:48/M 115 0:03:35.7 174 1:32:12.1 12.7MPH 154 0:02:32.5 191 0:52:18.1 13:46/M 2:51:33.3

184 Theresa Pierson 293 49 F 193 0:28:47.7 57:34/M 177 0:05:26.1 187 1:42:19.6 11.4MPH 90 0:01:34.1 123 0:36:09.1 9:31/M 2:54:16.6

185 Claire Gebben 324 54 F 132 0:19:16.8 38:32/M 174 0:05:17.8 185 1:39:11.6 11.8MPH 135 0:02:02.5 188 0:49:43.7 13:05/M 2:55:32.4

186 Christy DeNova 319 19 F 42 0:14:13.9 28:26/M 181 0:05:33.6 193 1:54:33.4 10.2MPH 101 0:01:43.2 155 0:39:45.6 10:28/M 2:55:49.7

187 Angie Orthel 290 36 F 181 0:25:06.3 50:12/M 172 0:05:16.7 188 1:44:09.2 11.2MPH 180 0:03:13.2 148 0:39:02.6 10:16/M 2:56:48.0

188 Blake Pedersen 229 24 M 160 0:21:25.4 42:50/M 190 0:07:38.4 184 1:37:15.8 12.0MPH 175 0:03:03.1 187 0:48:33.3 12:47/M 2:57:56.0

189 Patrick Caceres Jr. 143 34 M 106 0:17:44.0 35:28/M 192 0:08:10.6 190 1:48:51.0 10.7MPH 94 0:01:36.0 173 0:43:13.3 11:22/M 2:59:34.9

190 Madeline Remmen 339 14 F 164 0:22:01.1 44:02/M 156 0:04:43.6 186 1:41:08.0 11.6MPH 152 0:02:28.7 189 0:49:49.0 13:07/M 3:00:10.4

191 Chelsea Knorr 274 25 F 116 0:18:20.5 36:40/M 170 0:05:11.5 189 1:46:22.0 11.0MPH 190 0:03:47.8 184 0:46:52.2 12:20/M 3:00:34.0
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Kyle Hooker 211 24 M 1 0:09:19.8 18:38/M 3 0:01:13.2 2 0:49:19.9 23.7MPH 1 0:00:39.9 1 0:21:01.2 5:32/M 1:21:34.0

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

192 Kelly Piercw 292 45 F 173 0:23:45.5 47:30/M 106 0:03:28.8 191 1:49:17.6 10.7MPH 75 0:01:26.1 190 0:51:30.5 13:33/M 3:09:28.5

193 Joscelyne Gray 325 35 F 29 0:13:22.0 26:44/M 117 0:03:37.1 192 1:52:32.4 10.4MPH 194 0:05:16.3 194 1:00:47.6 16:00/M 3:15:35.4

194 Chris Heritage 326 60 F 189 0:26:23.5 52:46/M 137 0:04:22.3 194 1:55:15.9 10.2MPH 181 0:03:20.1 192 0:58:09.0 15:18/M 3:27:30.8
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 37 Bethany Smith 341 18 3 0:14:52.3 58 0:04:52.4 3 1:23:14.0 55 0:02:30.8 2 0:32:35.1 2:18:04.6

2 38 Alicia Hoverson 330 18 1 0:14:11.3 72 0:05:35.1 4 1:23:38.4 47 0:02:04.8 1 0:32:35.0 2:18:04.6

3 39 Anna Hood 328 17 6 0:21:58.6 45 0:03:50.6 2 1:18:29.4 36 0:01:48.7 3 0:33:41.6 2:19:48.9

4 51 Sylvsylvie Kaul-Anderson 332 17 5 0:21:58.5 19 0:02:48.1 1 1:16:36.0 12 0:01:09.4 6 0:42:09.6 2:24:41.6

5 59 Sophia Cassam 318 16 4 0:17:50.0 63 0:05:14.1 5 1:28:47.3 65 0:02:50.8 4 0:37:13.2 2:31:55.4

6 74 Christy DeNova 319 19 2 0:14:13.9 71 0:05:33.6 7 1:54:33.4 33 0:01:43.2 5 0:39:45.6 2:55:49.7

7 76 Madeline Remmen 339 14 7 0:22:01.1 56 0:04:43.6 6 1:41:08.0 54 0:02:28.7 7 0:49:49.0 3:00:10.4

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 28 Stacy Cannon 317 24 1 0:14:24.8 34 0:03:26.4 1 1:16:17.6 72 0:03:23.3 2 0:35:03.8 2:12:35.9

2 62 Melissa Mydynski 335 24 2 0:20:40.7 7 0:02:18.9 2 1:35:00.3 7 0:01:03.5 1 0:33:47.2 2:32:50.6

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Christine Cronin 260 29 5 0:18:45.9 40 0:03:32.1 2 1:11:28.8 34 0:01:45.3 1 0:29:03.0 2:04:35.1

2 18 Andrea Lubeck 279 28 2 0:13:23.2 18 0:02:46.1 5 1:17:49.7 6 0:01:01.9 4 0:32:30.7 2:07:31.6

3 20 Karen Eldred 262 29 1 0:12:02.7 13 0:02:39.3 6 1:22:41.6 2 0:00:49.2 2 0:30:34.4 2:08:47.2

4 25 Gretchen Warnekros 312 27 3 0:16:54.2 23 0:02:54.0 4 1:16:49.3 18 0:01:21.3 3 0:32:15.2 2:10:14.0

5 36 Angelique Poteat 294 26 7 0:23:51.4 20 0:02:48.5 1 1:09:25.7 39 0:01:53.9 7 0:39:44.1 2:17:43.6

6 49 Bailey Gross 264 28 8 0:25:19.3 46 0:03:52.4 3 1:13:02.1 62 0:02:45.3 6 0:39:11.4 2:24:10.5

7 65 Emily Mydynski 289 27 6 0:18:51.3 31 0:03:18.4 7 1:32:19.9 75 0:03:30.7 5 0:38:00.4 2:36:00.7

8 77 Chelsea Knorr 274 25 4 0:18:20.5 62 0:05:11.5 8 1:46:22.0 76 0:03:47.8 8 0:46:52.2 3:00:34.0

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

*Overall place within gender.

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Category Results
Saturday, August 04, 2012

-- Swim -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Erica Swanson 308 34 79 0:15:36.6 1 1:00:07.4 5 0:01:00.5 1 0:24:24.1 1:41:08.6

2 4 Kathryn Zwiebel 314 34 1 0:14:22.8 3 0:02:07.0 2 1:04:02.4 1 0:00:48.4 2 0:27:17.3 1:48:37.9

3 10 Annika Ushio 311 30 2 0:14:32.3 53 0:04:23.6 3 1:08:54.8 42 0:02:00.1 3 0:30:01.1 1:59:51.9

4 26 Karen Ballantyne 252 33 11 0:22:31.7 10 0:02:22.4 6 1:13:55.8 3 0:00:53.4 4 0:30:31.5 2:10:14.8

5 29 Julie Schellberg 302 31 6 0:19:45.1 49 0:04:13.5 5 1:13:07.2 62 0:02:40.3 6 0:32:55.3 2:12:41.4

6 32 Caroline Krejci 275 32 5 0:17:45.8 51 0:04:21.3 10 1:21:07.8 28 0:01:32.7 5 0:31:01.1 2:15:48.7

7 35 Danielle Rideout 298 34 3 0:16:32.2 26 0:03:04.5 9 1:20:45.4 60 0:02:34.8 8 0:33:40.3 2:16:37.2

8 43 Erica Sanchez 300 30 12 0:23:38.5 56 0:04:43.3 7 1:16:25.9 65 0:02:48.7 7 0:33:30.6 2:21:07.0

9 45 Shala Racicky 296 33 10 0:22:13.2 62 0:05:04.3 8 1:19:14.5 21 0:01:22.2 10 0:35:26.0 2:23:20.2

10 54 Adrieanna Beard 315 34 13 0:25:12.7 77 0:06:34.2 4 1:11:59.4 78 0:03:52.7 12 0:40:13.1 2:27:52.1

11 55 Christina Hunt 269 32 8 0:20:29.0 36 0:03:27.6 11 1:21:15.1 49 0:02:07.1 13 0:40:44.1 2:28:02.9

12 61 Kali Cone 259 31 7 0:20:18.6 68 0:05:20.2 13 1:29:23.8 75 0:03:29.8 9 0:34:16.8 2:32:49.2

13 63 Cristin Carey 257 31 9 0:21:06.4 34 0:03:22.1 12 1:22:58.5 52 0:02:17.4 14 0:44:45.3 2:34:29.7

14 66 Kelly Hooper 267 33 4 0:16:40.2 25 0:03:00.4 14 1:36:56.6 17 0:01:20.9 11 0:39:09.9 2:37:08.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 April Bahner 251 38 2 0:14:44.2 9 0:02:20.1 3 1:10:23.4 13 0:01:10.9 1 0:27:48.6 1:56:27.2

2 9 Kristi Eager 261 39 1 0:12:49.3 38 0:03:30.7 1 1:06:11.9 30 0:01:36.0 4 0:35:09.0 1:59:16.9

3 11 Deann Leoni 278 39 3 0:16:16.4 27 0:03:08.7 2 1:08:28.6 22 0:01:23.1 2 0:31:19.5 2:00:36.3

4 24 Emily Moss 288 36 6 0:17:56.4 5 0:02:15.7 4 1:13:50.3 23 0:01:24.4 3 0:34:28.1 2:09:54.9

5 31 Erin McCombs 282 35 4 0:16:47.6 70 0:05:27.1 6 1:15:43.4 58 0:02:33.7 5 0:35:13.0 2:15:44.8

6 48 Lori Clark 258 35 9 0:24:44.9 74 0:05:39.8 5 1:13:58.4 52 0:02:17.9 6 0:37:23.0 2:24:04.0

7 53 Colleen Powell 295 39 7 0:18:03.1 73 0:05:38.1 7 1:21:43.3 69 0:03:12.7 7 0:37:51.8 2:26:29.0

8 57 Kathy Ireland 271 39 5 0:16:57.1 16 0:02:42.3 8 1:23:00.4 57 0:02:32.7 10 0:45:15.0 2:30:27.5

9 58 Yi Shun Lai 276 37 8 0:18:59.4 53 0:04:24.1 9 1:24:13.3 46 0:02:03.2 9 0:40:53.2 2:30:33.2

10 75 Angie Orthel 290 36 10 0:25:06.3 64 0:05:16.7 10 1:44:09.2 70 0:03:13.2 8 0:39:02.6 2:56:48.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Stacia McInnes 283 44 1 0:12:39.8 1 0:01:39.5 1 0:58:16.1 4 0:00:54.1 1 0:26:13.3 1:39:42.8

2 3 Kate Burns 348 42 2 0:14:00.7 8 0:02:19.9 2 1:01:22.9 21 0:01:22.8 2 0:28:16.8 1:47:23.1

3 12 Deanna Sanford 301 42 3 0:14:20.0 12 0:02:36.6 4 1:11:37.0 15 0:01:13.5 4 0:31:38.9 2:01:26.0

4 13 Tamara Lund 344 40 8 0:20:37.3 4 0:02:14.4 3 1:09:15.6 16 0:01:17.8 3 0:28:59.2 2:02:24.3

5 34 Stacey Legg 277 43 4 0:19:03.8 57 0:04:46.3 5 1:16:27.0 37 0:01:50.5 5 0:34:23.1 2:16:30.7

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Run --

6 40 Aimee Bishop 254 41 6 0:19:36.7 49 0:04:18.1 6 1:20:22.2 32 0:01:40.9 6 0:34:23.4 2:20:21.3

7 52 Amy Sajer 299 44 5 0:19:06.8 75 0:06:23.2 7 1:20:22.2 60 0:02:35.6 7 0:37:44.7 2:26:12.5

8 64 Sara Jones 273 41 7 0:19:51.8 60 0:05:01.2 8 1:26:23.3 68 0:02:58.3 8 0:40:33.3 2:34:47.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Mariana Cannon 256 49 1 0:12:28.9 2 0:02:03.1 3 1:06:29.3 14 0:01:11.1 1 0:30:07.4 1:52:19.8

2 7 Laurie Morley 287 49 3 0:14:56.4 37 0:03:29.7 1 1:04:03.5 8 0:01:04.0 2 0:30:07.7 1:53:41.3

3 14 Cindy Shepard 304 48 9 0:18:12.2 22 0:02:50.5 2 1:04:52.4 26 0:01:27.9 8 0:35:32.2 2:02:55.2

4 15 Lisa Hurley 270 49 8 0:18:09.6 6 0:02:16.2 4 1:09:50.3 11 0:01:06.8 4 0:32:01.4 2:03:24.3

5 17 Ana Maria Spagna 305 45 4 0:15:28.5 39 0:03:31.7 8 1:12:19.5 10 0:01:06.7 5 0:33:31.1 2:05:57.5

6 21 Linda Irvine 272 47 7 0:17:58.9 29 0:03:09.6 6 1:11:33.0 29 0:01:35.1 7 0:34:38.2 2:08:54.8

7 23 Amy Hartford 265 47 14 0:21:00.4 28 0:03:09.3 7 1:12:09.8 43 0:02:01.3 3 0:30:59.7 2:09:20.5

8 27 Ellie Horsnell 268 48 10 0:18:33.9 47 0:03:53.8 10 1:13:48.5 38 0:01:51.1 6 0:34:25.1 2:12:32.4

9 30 Kathryn Stelling 306 47 6 0:17:08.6 30 0:03:10.3 11 1:15:23.4 49 0:02:09.7 11 0:37:41.6 2:15:33.6

10 33 Michele Moriarty 286 46 5 0:17:02.3 59 0:04:56.9 5 1:10:57.1 73 0:03:27.2 13 0:39:59.1 2:16:22.6

11 42 Carrie Andrews 250 45 12 0:20:25.9 42 0:03:33.6 13 1:18:01.0 9 0:01:06.1 10 0:37:40.9 2:20:47.5

12 44 Jonna Butz 255 45 11 0:19:45.9 21 0:02:49.1 14 1:18:27.7 42 0:02:00.5 12 0:39:16.0 2:22:19.2

13 46 Sarah Manchester 280 46 2 0:14:33.3 77 0:07:39.9 9 1:12:24.8 78 0:03:58.8 16 0:45:07.3 2:23:44.1

14 60 Terry Welch 313 49 15 0:22:59.8 54 0:04:29.5 12 1:17:59.9 53 0:02:18.6 15 0:44:11.4 2:31:59.2

15 68 Jean Gallo 263 48 18 0:25:27.5 65 0:05:17.5 15 1:24:09.3 67 0:02:56.1 14 0:43:40.7 2:41:31.1

16 70 Chris Underwood 310 47 17 0:24:09.8 69 0:05:26.5 16 1:31:52.2 44 0:02:02.1 17 0:47:39.4 2:51:10.0

17 71 Karen Haynes 266 47 13 0:20:54.9 43 0:03:35.7 17 1:32:12.1 56 0:02:32.5 19 0:52:18.1 2:51:33.3

18 72 Theresa Pierson 293 49 19 0:28:47.7 68 0:05:26.1 18 1:42:19.6 28 0:01:34.1 9 0:36:09.1 2:54:16.6

19 78 Kelly Piercw 292 45 16 0:23:45.5 36 0:03:28.8 19 1:49:17.6 25 0:01:26.1 18 0:51:30.5 3:09:28.5

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Christina Bromme 316 54 2 0:16:20.3 11 0:02:28.9 1 1:00:38.4 19 0:01:22.1 1 0:31:20.1 1:52:09.8

2 19 Korianne Emerson 322 51 1 0:13:20.8 32 0:03:18.8 2 1:15:31.8 31 0:01:37.1 2 0:34:05.1 2:07:53.6

3 41 Linda Nichols 336 50 6 0:23:02.9 26 0:03:08.4 3 1:16:07.9 40 0:01:57.3 3 0:36:30.6 2:20:47.1

4 47 Rachel Lavengood 333 54 4 0:20:21.6 41 0:03:33.5 4 1:16:16.6 63 0:02:47.7 4 0:40:53.0 2:23:52.4

5 67 Denise Jones 331 53 5 0:20:50.1 44 0:03:38.8 5 1:30:52.0 17 0:01:20.9 5 0:41:18.8 2:38:00.6

6 73 Claire Gebben 324 54 3 0:19:16.8 66 0:05:17.8 6 1:39:11.6 45 0:02:02.5 6 0:49:43.7 2:55:32.4

Female 50 to 54

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Diane Mattens 334 55 1 0:16:30.9 14 0:02:41.1 1 1:14:36.3 24 0:01:25.1 1 0:33:41.9 2:08:55.3

2 50 Anne Pettit 337 56 2 0:16:48.5 24 0:02:56.9 2 1:19:01.7 50 0:02:10.3 2 0:43:40.6 2:24:38.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 56 Penelope Thompson 342 60 1 0:19:04.5 17 0:02:43.0 2 1:26:21.3 35 0:01:47.8 1 0:38:58.1 2:28:54.7

2 69 Catherine Foote 323 60 2 0:24:36.9 15 0:02:41.3 1 1:25:49.7 66 0:02:53.5 2 0:46:21.8 2:42:23.2

3 79 Chris Heritage 326 60 3 0:26:23.5 51 0:04:22.3 3 1:55:15.9 71 0:03:20.1 3 0:58:09.0 3:27:30.8

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Jack Toland 241 15 2 0:13:22.8 4 0:01:13.7 1 0:54:15.3 4 0:00:45.5 1 0:26:42.6 1:36:19.9

2 36 Elliot Harrison 206 16 3 0:14:47.1 79 0:04:34.8 2 1:07:18.8 23 0:01:04.0 2 0:26:54.4 1:54:39.1

3 50 Quinn Schiller 234 16 1 0:12:00.6 48 0:02:42.8 3 1:11:44.4 5 0:00:45.5 4 0:33:55.8 2:01:09.1

4 71 Micah Lund 343 16 4 0:17:34.9 77 0:04:28.9 4 1:18:29.9 20 0:01:01.1 3 0:29:40.1 2:11:14.9

5 89 Peter Haynes 207 16 5 0:19:20.8 61 0:03:22.3 5 1:23:33.1 31 0:01:09.7 5 0:35:30.0 2:22:55.9

6 94 Zach Vance 243 16 6 0:22:03.7 72 0:04:07.6 6 1:37:14.3 24 0:01:05.4 6 0:40:09.5 2:44:40.5

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kyle Hooker 211 24 1 0:09:19.8 3 0:01:13.2 1 0:49:19.9 1 0:00:39.9 1 0:21:01.2 1:21:34.0

2 27 Devon Schmidt 235 20 2 0:13:28.9 55 0:02:57.1 2 1:00:33.9 58 0:01:36.6 2 0:28:20.3 1:46:56.8

3 54 Matthew Novack 224 22 3 0:14:40.9 40 0:02:29.0 3 1:09:20.6 33 0:01:10.4 3 0:34:55.6 2:02:36.5

4 84 Karl Zischke 249 20 4 0:18:40.2 83 0:04:38.6 4 1:17:13.4 26 0:01:06.4 4 0:37:47.4 2:19:26.0

5 93 James Osborn 227 24 6 0:23:59.6 91 0:05:10.4 5 1:33:45.3 80 0:02:04.1 5 0:39:37.0 2:44:36.4

6 97 Blake Pedersen 229 24 5 0:21:25.4 96 0:07:38.4 6 1:37:15.8 94 0:03:03.1 6 0:48:33.3 2:57:56.0

Male 19 and Under

Male 20 to 24

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 and over

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Scott Chuda 197 26 4 0:12:23.4 5 0:01:13.8 1 0:50:19.0 9 0:00:49.0 1 0:24:16.0 1:29:01.2

2 7 Paul Lietzan 218 25 3 0:12:21.4 6 0:01:16.3 2 0:51:49.8 16 0:00:56.2 4 0:25:38.6 1:32:02.3

3 16 Christopher deVos 200 26 2 0:12:05.4 35 0:02:26.1 4 0:53:18.4 68 0:01:48.0 5 0:27:56.8 1:37:34.7

4 17 Andrew Eisen 203 28 7 0:16:01.6 23 0:02:10.0 3 0:53:09.6 36 0:01:12.0 3 0:25:34.6 1:38:07.8

5 21 Andrew Wills 246 28 5 0:15:05.6 21 0:02:02.9 5 0:58:58.1 27 0:01:06.6 2 0:25:17.1 1:42:30.3

6 34 Erik Bernhoft 193 28 1 0:12:03.5 65 0:03:37.1 9 1:05:26.0 6 0:00:46.5 8 0:32:18.5 1:54:11.6

7 38 Brandon O'Toole 228 27 8 0:16:45.5 24 0:02:12.6 7 1:04:22.6 83 0:02:14.2 6 0:29:29.4 1:55:04.3

8 41 Cory Jennings 214 29 9 0:19:27.2 28 0:02:15.8 6 1:03:12.5 48 0:01:28.8 7 0:29:32.1 1:55:56.4

9 48 Aziel Epilepsia 204 29 6 0:16:01.5 78 0:04:32.0 8 1:04:57.5 53 0:01:32.2 9 0:33:41.3 2:00:44.5

10 91 Benjamin mcCarthy 220 29 11 0:27:57.7 88 0:04:49.1 10 1:15:04.0 87 0:02:28.4 10 0:38:03.6 2:28:22.8

11 95 David (Jonathon Wood 247 29 10 0:24:41.1 64 0:03:34.7 11 1:34:23.0 95 0:03:12.2 11 0:42:45.9 2:48:36.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Guido Zgraggen 192 30 4 0:12:37.6 14 0:01:51.8 1 0:51:15.9 10 0:00:49.2 1 0:22:39.7 1:29:14.2

2 8 Josh Adams 136 30 2 0:11:36.7 8 0:01:26.9 2 0:51:20.9 19 0:00:59.1 6 0:27:06.2 1:32:29.8

3 10 Olivier Humbert 156 34 7 0:13:42.2 20 0:02:02.5 3 0:51:53.6 13 0:00:54.3 2 0:25:14.5 1:33:47.1

4 18 Blane Webber 347 32 1 0:10:37.5 12 0:01:46.7 4 0:58:10.3 12 0:00:52.1 7 0:27:50.7 1:39:17.3

5 19 Todd Peters 170 33 3 0:12:04.1 37 0:02:27.4 5 0:59:14.2 51 0:01:30.9 4 0:26:37.3 1:41:53.9

6 22 James Abodeely 135 33 10 0:15:37.2 19 0:01:56.4 6 1:00:17.3 56 0:01:35.7 3 0:25:16.5 1:44:43.1

7 23 Calvin Smallwood 182 31 5 0:12:53.1 41 0:02:30.0 7 1:01:23.7 32 0:01:10.4 5 0:27:04.8 1:45:02.0

8 33 Jeremy Fontenot 153 31 8 0:14:05.0 58 0:03:10.4 10 1:06:46.7 18 0:00:59.0 8 0:29:00.6 1:54:01.7

9 39 Michael Shaffer 180 32 11 0:17:41.4 39 0:02:28.6 8 1:02:46.4 29 0:01:08.0 9 0:31:13.0 1:55:17.4

10 51 Seamus Kelly 160 31 14 0:20:31.1 68 0:03:53.5 9 1:03:24.9 60 0:01:41.8 10 0:32:03.0 2:01:34.3

11 56 Andre Van Honschooten 186 33 6 0:12:59.2 54 0:02:55.8 13 1:12:19.4 41 0:01:15.2 12 0:33:50.9 2:03:20.5

12 66 Richard Law 162 34 13 0:18:24.3 74 0:04:12.9 11 1:07:07.8 76 0:01:56.8 15 0:38:10.2 2:09:52.0

13 70 Ehren Brav 141 32 9 0:15:35.8 15 0:01:51.8 15 1:19:15.9 73 0:01:55.2 11 0:32:14.2 2:10:52.9

14 83 Albert Franzheim 349 30 15 0:21:10.4 30 0:02:18.8 14 1:16:46.4 91 0:02:43.8 14 0:36:08.0 2:19:07.4

15 86 Thayn Moore 166 34 16 0:27:21.8 84 0:04:40.8 12 1:11:29.8 79 0:01:58.9 13 0:36:01.2 2:21:32.5

16 98 Patrick Caceres Jr. 143 34 12 0:17:44.0 97 0:08:10.6 16 1:48:51.0 57 0:01:36.0 16 0:43:13.3 2:59:34.9

Male 30 to 34

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Brian Atwood 137 36 3 0:14:57.6 22 0:02:07.5 1 0:56:42.5 11 0:00:51.6 3 0:27:42.5 1:42:21.7

2 24 Paul Ringsrud 175 37 4 0:15:33.1 32 0:02:21.5 3 0:59:53.4 22 0:01:03.7 1 0:26:23.0 1:45:14.7

3 26 James Cooke 346 38 1 0:13:47.0 49 0:02:43.1 4 1:00:53.6 45 0:01:17.8 2 0:26:56.7 1:45:38.2

4 31 Jason Hunt 157 35 5 0:15:46.5 38 0:02:27.8 2 0:59:29.1 30 0:01:09.2 10 0:34:06.2 1:52:58.8

5 46 Michael Powell 173 37 7 0:17:38.8 73 0:04:12.5 6 1:06:19.7 49 0:01:29.0 5 0:29:27.7 1:59:07.7

6 57 John Clark 144 37 9 0:18:38.1 89 0:05:02.9 5 1:06:17.7 65 0:01:45.3 6 0:31:39.2 2:03:23.2

7 58 Scott Jatczak 158 36 11 0:22:50.8 51 0:02:49.8 7 1:07:03.1 52 0:01:32.0 4 0:29:19.7 2:03:35.4

8 60 Joe Borries 140 35 2 0:14:54.0 86 0:04:42.6 8 1:10:16.3 82 0:02:11.1 9 0:33:11.4 2:05:15.4

9 62 Matt Fitch 151 38 6 0:15:54.8 70 0:04:04.8 9 1:10:37.4 89 0:02:34.4 8 0:33:00.7 2:06:12.1

10 69 Jason Cruz 146 37 8 0:17:39.0 27 0:02:15.5 10 1:14:16.2 74 0:01:56.2 11 0:34:16.5 2:10:23.4

11 72 Curt Vieke 188 38 10 0:19:10.8 81 0:04:36.9 11 1:14:20.6 69 0:01:48.0 7 0:31:50.7 2:11:47.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Lane Seeley 178 40 2 0:11:34.5 1 0:00:55.9 1 0:49:47.3 8 0:00:47.7 1 0:23:00.5 1:26:05.9

2 6 Trev Dakan 147 43 3 0:11:41.3 9 0:01:29.7 2 0:53:04.4 2 0:00:42.4 5 0:24:56.3 1:31:54.1

3 9 Michael Vanderhyde 187 43 4 0:12:28.0 18 0:01:54.6 3 0:53:44.5 7 0:00:47.6 3 0:24:10.1 1:33:04.8

4 12 Richard Sivertson 181 44 1 0:11:31.9 2 0:01:02.0 5 0:55:45.8 25 0:01:06.3 6 0:25:57.9 1:35:23.9

5 13 Pedro DeGuzman 149 42 7 0:14:12.8 10 0:01:32.1 4 0:54:56.0 28 0:01:07.2 2 0:24:04.7 1:35:52.8

6 15 Clint Patterson 168 41 5 0:13:09.1 36 0:02:27.0 6 0:56:04.2 17 0:00:57.8 4 0:24:17.4 1:36:55.5

7 32 Thomas Zeman 191 42 6 0:13:55.5 17 0:01:53.6 7 1:00:45.9 44 0:01:16.4 9 0:35:26.6 1:53:18.0

8 55 Matthew Wiley 190 41 10 0:18:28.5 75 0:04:19.5 9 1:06:37.4 77 0:01:57.7 7 0:31:30.0 2:02:53.1

9 59 Anthony Barlow 138 42 11 0:19:31.2 80 0:04:36.4 8 1:05:16.3 93 0:02:55.7 8 0:32:19.6 2:04:39.2

10 77 Brent Davis 148 42 9 0:16:53.5 66 0:03:43.6 10 1:09:25.7 85 0:02:17.7 13 0:42:11.9 2:14:32.4

11 80 James St Pierre 184 40 8 0:16:41.4 50 0:02:44.1 11 1:13:13.2 98 0:03:46.2 12 0:38:44.0 2:15:08.9

12 82 Chris Hidalgo 155 40 12 0:21:12.1 67 0:03:48.4 12 1:14:45.2 59 0:01:37.4 10 0:36:10.7 2:17:33.8

13 88 Brian Maddux 163 43 13 0:22:08.1 63 0:03:30.3 13 1:16:55.1 86 0:02:18.6 11 0:37:40.5 2:22:32.6

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Drew Magill 164 47 1 0:12:08.6 7 0:01:17.8 1 0:48:48.5 3 0:00:44.0 1 0:23:28.5 1:26:27.4

2 29 Wesley Toller 185 47 2 0:12:09.3 29 0:02:16.0 8 1:05:59.9 54 0:01:32.4 3 0:30:20.6 1:52:18.2

3 35 Neil Rixe 176 47 15 0:20:36.9 44 0:02:38.3 2 0:59:15.0 50 0:01:30.2 2 0:30:13.5 1:54:13.9

4 40 Scott Petrie 171 48 8 0:15:57.7 59 0:03:14.5 5 1:03:19.9 38 0:01:14.6 5 0:31:50.5 1:55:37.2

5 42 Brian McCleary 165 48 7 0:15:32.9 26 0:02:14.6 6 1:04:55.5 42 0:01:16.2 7 0:31:58.0 1:55:57.2

Male 45 to 49

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Run --

6 43 Rutilio Clark 145 45 13 0:19:31.7 33 0:02:22.1 4 1:01:13.5 40 0:01:15.1 6 0:31:51.3 1:56:13.7

7 47 Christopher Pope 172 47 6 0:15:22.1 31 0:02:20.5 9 1:07:32.0 75 0:01:56.8 9 0:32:43.4 1:59:54.8

8 49 Dennis Nadeau 345 49 17 0:26:14.4 45 0:02:38.5 3 0:59:47.6 63 0:01:44.6 4 0:30:37.0 2:01:02.1

9 52 Jerry Bush 142 47 11 0:17:30.8 56 0:02:57.7 7 1:05:46.4 70 0:01:50.2 12 0:33:56.3 2:02:01.4

10 65 Neil Neroutsos 167 48 4 0:14:58.6 60 0:03:21.7 15 1:16:45.0 14 0:00:55.6 10 0:33:06.7 2:09:07.6

11 73 Wade Wheeler 189 47 5 0:15:12.7 92 0:05:11.5 14 1:15:27.8 90 0:02:35.8 11 0:33:48.0 2:12:15.8

12 75 Mark Smith 183 49 12 0:18:12.6 87 0:04:44.3 12 1:14:38.5 35 0:01:11.6 13 0:33:57.2 2:12:44.2

13 76 Monte Prentice 174 46 3 0:12:34.7 76 0:04:25.8 16 1:23:26.7 37 0:01:12.8 8 0:32:14.4 2:13:54.4

14 78 Theo deVos 150 48 10 0:16:30.3 57 0:03:07.9 10 1:12:48.9 55 0:01:32.9 17 0:40:50.8 2:14:50.8

15 81 Michael Payne 169 46 14 0:19:58.3 85 0:04:42.0 11 1:14:21.4 66 0:01:46.2 14 0:34:48.8 2:15:36.7

16 85 Dom Fleming 152 45 9 0:16:00.3 95 0:07:32.3 13 1:14:42.1 97 0:03:37.0 15 0:37:53.2 2:19:44.9

17 92 Louis Russell 177 48 16 0:25:37.4 98 0:08:15.6 17 1:29:03.3 96 0:03:36.2 16 0:37:53.5 2:44:26.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Peter Oakley 226 50 1 0:12:49.2 16 0:01:53.5 1 0:54:29.9 15 0:00:56.0 1 0:24:46.2 1:34:54.8

2 28 Mitchell Novack 225 53 2 0:14:02.6 34 0:02:24.3 2 1:01:24.3 34 0:01:11.1 3 0:30:20.8 1:49:23.1

3 37 Cyrus Rafii 232 53 7 0:16:55.2 52 0:02:55.0 3 1:02:29.8 46 0:01:27.3 4 0:31:10.5 1:54:57.8

4 44 Mark Noste 223 53 6 0:16:42.7 53 0:02:55.3 4 1:07:22.2 39 0:01:14.6 2 0:29:35.5 1:57:50.3

5 63 Jimmy Lindquist 219 50 3 0:14:31.2 42 0:02:32.0 7 1:11:02.1 84 0:02:15.3 7 0:36:44.5 2:07:05.1

6 64 Marv Toland 242 50 5 0:15:56.1 43 0:02:36.6 5 1:08:23.3 72 0:01:52.8 8 0:39:50.6 2:08:39.4

7 67 Jary Krauser 217 50 8 0:17:59.4 90 0:05:03.0 8 1:12:14.5 81 0:02:10.9 5 0:32:42.7 2:10:10.5

8 68 Don Pettit 230 53 4 0:14:31.3 47 0:02:42.3 6 1:09:57.4 78 0:01:58.9 9 0:41:07.8 2:10:17.7

9 90 Robin Hood 210 51 10 0:25:57.3 69 0:04:04.3 9 1:18:13.9 71 0:01:52.0 6 0:33:40.8 2:23:48.3

10 96 Ski Mydynski 222 53 9 0:24:10.9 93 0:06:04.4 10 1:32:41.1 92 0:02:55.3 10 0:42:45.4 2:48:37.1

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Bob Thome 240 57 2 0:14:34.7 13 0:01:51.4 1 1:00:29.8 21 0:01:01.4 1 0:27:35.8 1:45:33.1

2 30 Robert Schmidt Jr 236 55 1 0:13:35.9 46 0:02:41.8 2 1:03:55.5 62 0:01:43.8 2 0:30:42.8 1:52:39.8

3 61 Jay Zischke 248 57 3 0:16:44.3 82 0:04:37.7 3 1:05:16.8 47 0:01:28.7 4 0:37:27.1 2:05:34.6

4 87 Andy Seiple 237 59 4 0:25:41.5 94 0:06:25.1 4 1:17:20.6 67 0:01:47.3 3 0:31:06.1 2:22:20.6

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 45 William Warnekros 244 61 2 0:18:26.0 62 0:03:25.4 2 1:03:26.9 61 0:01:43.2 2 0:32:03.6 1:59:05.1

2 53 George Weiss 245 61 3 0:18:42.7 71 0:04:06.0 3 1:06:23.9 64 0:01:44.6 1 0:31:28.8 2:02:26.0

3 79 Richard Holloway 209 64 1 0:13:03.5 11 0:01:38.2 1 0:56:53.9 88 0:02:34.4 3 1:00:43.4 2:14:53.4

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 74 Phil Jones 216 66 1 0:21:24.4 25 0:02:14.0 1 1:13:21.2 43 0:01:16.2 1 0:34:16.4 2:12:32.2

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Molly Dunbar 321 35 4 0:17:10.9 4 0:04:24.5 2 1:16:36.6 5 0:03:00.2 1 0:31:46.8 2:12:59.0

2 2 Laurel Hopkins 329 41 2 0:16:31.6 2 0:02:53.5 1 1:14:25.9 2 0:01:29.9 4 0:39:31.2 2:14:52.1

3 3 Patti Schuller 303 48 6 0:19:34.7 1 0:02:47.2 3 1:21:45.6 1 0:01:28.8 3 0:38:36.4 2:24:12.7

4 4 Stephanie Dietlin 320 35 7 0:21:30.4 6 0:05:21.6 4 1:21:53.9 6 0:03:10.9 2 0:36:25.2 2:28:22.0

5 5 Tiffany Quilter 338 27 5 0:19:27.8 5 0:05:11.4 5 1:32:36.2 3 0:01:45.8 6 0:45:40.5 2:44:41.7

6 6 Lisa Tobe 309 43 3 0:16:51.8 7 0:05:27.6 6 1:35:18.0 4 0:02:55.4 5 0:44:18.0 2:44:50.8

7 7 Joscelyne Gray 325 35 1 0:13:22.0 3 0:03:37.1 7 1:52:32.4 7 0:05:16.3 7 1:00:47.6 3:15:35.4

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Aaron Racicot 231 38 6 0:16:18.2 1 0:02:02.8 1 1:00:45.8 1 0:00:59.1 1 0:32:10.5 1:52:16.4

2 2 James Diedesch 201 31 2 0:15:06.4 4 0:02:58.4 2 1:03:31.1 4 0:01:25.8 2 0:32:59.1 1:56:00.8

3 3 Rick Rodriguez 233 54 1 0:12:25.9 2 0:02:21.9 7 1:12:21.0 2 0:01:18.0 3 0:35:50.5 2:04:17.3

4 4 Will Chen 196 31 7 0:17:20.7 3 0:02:56.7 4 1:08:19.7 6 0:01:47.5 5 0:38:22.9 2:08:47.5

5 5 Robert Hezel 208 31 4 0:15:43.8 9 0:04:26.8 5 1:11:45.9 7 0:01:48.4 8 0:41:19.5 2:15:04.4

6 6 Marty Fernandez 205 55 5 0:15:52.9 7 0:04:21.8 3 1:07:08.3 10 0:04:59.9 9 0:44:07.5 2:16:30.4

7 7 Richard Murphy 221 48 3 0:15:34.3 5 0:03:25.3 8 1:19:44.0 5 0:01:47.0 4 0:38:17.5 2:18:48.1

8 8 Leonard Dietlin 202 39 10 0:27:24.5 6 0:04:18.3 6 1:12:18.6 8 0:03:04.1 6 0:38:31.8 2:25:37.3

9 9 Cebarn Carroll 194 28 9 0:19:37.8 10 0:05:01.0 9 1:21:27.1 3 0:01:24.4 10 0:47:55.7 2:35:26.0

10 10 Nathan Charboneau 195 33 8 0:18:58.4 8 0:04:25.2 10 1:30:51.5 9 0:03:35.7 7 0:40:13.3 2:38:04.1

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Female Orca

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male Orca
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Total

Place Name Bib No Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1

Team Useless - Randall 

Leese, Donna Rice, Des 

Rock 107 M 8 0:14:52.5 29:44/M 4 0:00:49.1 4 0:59:59.1 19.5MPH 2 0:00:33.7 1 0:22:30.9 5:55/M 1:38:45.3

2

Larbuyaboe - Ryan Larson, 

Kendall Shibuya, Tom 

Sundsboe 121 M 12 0:16:25.1 32:50/M 1 0:00:39.0 1 0:54:10.7 21.6MPH 4 0:00:38.1 5 0:28:01.2 7:22/M 1:39:54.1

3

Ohio Pawpaws - Kurt 

Johnson, Frazer Mann 215 M 2 0:13:46.3 27:32/M 11 0:01:07.6 3 0:58:41.5 19.9MPH 7 0:00:43.3 4 0:27:02.9 7:07/M 1:41:21.6

4

Poker Daddies - Eddie 

Herzinger, Jason Ireland, 

Nick Murphy 116 M 9 0:15:09.3 30:18/M 3 0:00:48.2 13 1:07:53.3 17.2MPH 5 0:00:38.4 3 0:25:32.0 6:43/M 1:50:01.2

5

Team PPM - Brian Cronin, 

Brian Cronin, Jamie Lee 109 M 13 0:16:33.9 33:06/M 24 0:02:31.3 11 1:07:24.0 17.4MPH 1 0:00:28.0 2 0:24:28.9 6:26/M 1:51:26.1

6

The Better Halves - Val 

Heggenes, Lisa Herzinger, 

Amanda Murphy 106 F 3 0:13:53.5 27:46/M 9 0:01:04.2 17 1:10:25.4 16.6MPH 8 0:00:43.4 6 0:28:08.3 7:24/M 1:54:14.8

7

Mom & Me - Janice  Andrew, 

Eryn Geokezas, Eryn 

Geokezas 120 F 4 0:14:21.3 28:42/M 23 0:02:26.6 2 0:58:35.6 20.0MPH 18 0:00:58.0 21 0:38:37.3 10:10/M 1:54:58.8

8

The Schoolers - Reid Saaris, 

Nathan Hambley, Mark 

Racicot 127 M 7 0:14:47.3 29:34/M 6 0:00:56.4 12 1:07:41.5 17.3MPH 17 0:00:56.6 12 0:31:59.2 8:25/M 1:56:21.0

9

Wenzek - Kevin Klopfenstein, 

Aaron Wenzek, Christi 

Wenzek 102 M 22 0:20:13.4 40:26/M 2 0:00:44.9 5 1:00:08.7 19.5MPH 6 0:00:39.1 14 0:34:39.2 9:07/M 1:56:25.3

10

Old Growth - John 

Allderdice, Fletcher Davis, 

Dave Welton 117 M 11 0:16:10.5 32:20/M 7 0:01:02.4 10 1:06:54.8 17.5MPH 19 0:00:59.2 9 0:31:44.2 8:21/M 1:56:51.1

11

Team Strong - Hal Strong, 

Molly Strong 108 M 27 0:13:06.3 7 1:02:36.3 18.7MPH 9 0:00:45.8 24 0:41:06.7 10:49/M 1:57:35.1

12

JustWilk - Scott Justus, 

Debbie Wilkie, Nathen Wilkie 122 M 21 0:19:59.6 39:58/M 22 0:01:47.7 9 1:02:59.8 18.6MPH 23 0:01:04.4 10 0:31:47.4 8:22/M 1:57:38.9

13

2 Men and a Relay - Matt  

Chambers, Frazer Mann 126 M 10 0:15:15.4 30:30/M 10 0:01:06.9 14 1:08:24.3 17.1MPH 27 0:01:57.6 11 0:31:56.8 8:24/M 1:58:41.0

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Whidbey Island Triathlon
Overall Relays
Saturday, August 04, 2012

-- Swim --
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Total

Place Name Bib No Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

14

Run Silent Run Oakes - 

Megan Oakes, Tamara 

Oakes, William Oakes 112 M 26 0:21:44.7 43:28/M 8 0:01:02.4 8 1:02:44.4 18.7MPH 13 0:00:50.8 15 0:35:12.5 9:16/M 2:01:34.8

15

Rocky Team - GK Griffith, 

Lynn Griffith 114 M 20 0:19:11.3 38:22/M 25 0:03:57.6 6 1:01:59.8 18.9MPH 15 0:00:52.3 17 0:35:35.5 9:22/M 2:01:36.5

16

Strangers No More - Jane 

Grossman, Jeff Jacobsen, 

Mynda Myres 111 M 6 0:14:43.7 29:26/M 20 0:01:30.8 21 1:15:53.0 15.4MPH 16 0:00:52.8 8 0:30:46.7 8:06/M 2:03:47.0

17

Old Enough To Know Better - 

Bill Koll, Richard Tamler, 

Demetri Vasiliades 118 M 16 0:17:34.9 35:08/M 21 0:01:35.2 15 1:08:41.7 17.0MPH 20 0:01:02.7 16 0:35:16.2 9:17/M 2:04:10.7

18

Women of a Certain Age - 

Kelly Henriot, Sally Nelson, 

Lynn Willeford 101 F 15 0:17:04.8 34:08/M 14 0:01:13.3 18 1:10:40.0 16.6MPH 12 0:00:49.0 19 0:37:02.9 9:45/M 2:06:50.0

19

Subtle Impact - Kariejo 

Hobson, Jerrel Nickel, 

Patricia Quartararo 110 M 1 0:11:07.1 22:14/M 5 0:00:56.1 16 1:10:02.8 16.7MPH 10 0:00:46.2 26 0:47:25.7 12:29/M 2:10:17.9

20

Reily and Rich - Reily 

Blackner, Richard Gardner 115 M 5 0:14:29.0 28:58/M 18 0:01:23.5 22 1:17:47.6 15.0MPH 28 0:02:21.0 18 0:35:40.8 9:23/M 2:11:41.9

21

Novack - Brian Novack, 

Lauren Novack 119 M 14 0:16:53.8 33:46/M 16 0:01:21.8 23 1:17:51.7 15.0MPH 21 0:01:03.6 20 0:37:08.7 9:46/M 2:14:19.6

22

Epstein-Fowler - Richard 

Epstein, Alexandra Epstein-

Solfield, Matthew Fowler 123 M 25 0:21:17.0 42:34/M 15 0:01:16.7 20 1:13:00.4 16.0MPH 25 0:01:08.3 22 0:38:46.6 10:12/M 2:15:29.0

23

3 Legit 2 Quit - Adrian Kolbo, 

Carolyn Minnick, Megan 

Yount 125 M 19 0:18:50.6 37:40/M 19 0:01:30.1 19 1:12:54.5 16.0MPH 24 0:01:04.8 25 0:41:57.9 11:02/M 2:16:17.9

24

Tri-Curious - Danielle 

Brinkley, David Miller, Will 

Sharick 105 M 17 0:17:44.7 35:28/M 27 1:35:57.1 12.2MPH 3 0:00:36.0 7 0:28:31.1 7:30/M 2:22:48.9

25

Rumor Has It - Karla Crouch, 

Gloria Hezel, Kelsey Simmon 113 F 18 0:18:11.6 36:22/M 13 0:01:09.8 25 1:27:26.1 13.4MPH 11 0:00:47.6 23 0:39:01.4 10:16/M 2:26:36.5

26

Tri-po - Marie Hartung, 

Mandy Manning, Clark 

Parsons 104 M 27 0:25:49.6 51:38/M 12 0:01:08.9 24 1:22:30.0 14.2MPH 22 0:01:04.0 28 0:56:09.8 14:47/M 2:46:42.3

27

Baus Hogs Outlaws - John 

Shaffer, Andrew Shaffer 238 M 24 0:20:32.9 41:04/M 17 0:01:22.7 26 1:30:10.7 13.0MPH 26 0:01:12.9 27 0:55:12.0 14:32/M 2:48:31.2

28

Weezer-Bootsie - Janet 

Buttenwieser, Sandra Sarr 103 F 23 0:20:24.9 40:48/M 26 0:05:25.4 28 1:55:19.1 10.1MPH 14 0:00:51.5 13 0:32:31.1 8:33/M 2:54:32.0
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Overall -- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Rumor Has It 113 1 0:18:11.6 1 0:01:09.8 1 1:27:26.1 1 0:00:47.6 1 0:39:01.4 2:26:36.5

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Team PPM 109 1 0:16:33.9 2 0:02:31.3 1 1:07:24.0 1 0:00:28.0 1 0:24:28.9 1:51:26.1

2 2 Baus Hogs Outlaws 238 2 0:20:32.9 1 0:01:22.7 2 1:30:10.7 2 0:01:12.9 2 0:55:12.0 2:48:31.2

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 The Better Halves 106 1 0:13:53.5 1 0:01:04.2 2 1:10:25.4 1 0:00:43.4 1 0:28:08.3 1:54:14.8

2 2 Mom & Me 120 2 0:14:21.3 2 0:02:26.6 1 0:58:35.6 3 0:00:58.0 3 0:38:37.3 1:54:58.8

3 3 Weezer- Bootsie 103 3 0:20:24.9 3 0:05:25.4 3 1:55:19.1 2 0:00:51.5 2 0:32:31.1 2:54:32.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Team Useless 107 3 0:14:52.5 2 0:00:49.1 1 0:59:59.1 1 0:00:33.7 1 0:22:30.9 1:38:45.3

2 2 Poker Daddies 116 4 0:15:09.3 1 0:00:48.2 3 1:07:53.3 2 0:00:38.4 2 0:25:32.0 1:50:01.2

3 3 The Schoolers 127 2 0:14:47.3 3 0:00:56.4 2 1:07:41.5 3 0:00:56.6 3 0:31:59.2 1:56:21.0

4 4 Reily and Rich 115 1 0:14:29.0 4 0:01:23.5 4 1:17:47.6 4 0:02:21.0 4 0:35:40.8 2:11:41.9

Male Relay 99 to 149
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Prime Combined Age 99 to 149
Female Relay 99 to 149

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male Relay Under 99

Female Relay Under 99

SubPrime Combined Age U-99

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Whidbey Island Triathlon

Relay Results
Saturday, August 04, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Overall -- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Women of a Certain Age 101 1 0:17:04.8 1 0:01:13.3 1 1:10:40.0 1 0:00:49.0 1 0:37:02.9 2:06:50.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Ohio Pawpaws 215 1 0:13:46.3 2 0:01:07.6 1 0:58:41.5 1 0:00:43.3 1 0:27:02.9 1:41:21.6

2 2 2 Men and a Relay 126 2 0:15:15.4 1 0:01:06.9 2 1:08:24.3 2 0:01:57.6 2 0:31:56.8 1:58:41.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 3 Legit 2 Quit 125 2 0:18:50.6 1 0:01:30.1 1 1:12:54.5 2 0:01:04.8 2 0:41:57.9 2:16:17.9

2 2 Tri- Curious 105 1 0:17:44.7 2 1:35:57.1 1 0:00:36.0 1 0:28:31.1 2:22:48.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Team Larbuyaboe 121 2 0:16:25.1 1 0:00:39.0 1 0:54:10.7 1 0:00:38.1 1 0:28:01.2 1:39:54.1

2 2 Team Wenzek 102 5 0:20:13.4 2 0:00:44.9 2 1:00:08.7 2 0:00:39.1 3 0:34:39.2 1:56:25.3

3 3 Team Strong 108 9 0:13:06.3 3 1:02:36.3 3 0:00:45.8 7 0:41:06.7 1:57:35.1

4 4 Just Wilk 122 4 0:19:59.6 8 0:01:47.7 5 1:02:59.8 8 0:01:04.4 2 0:31:47.4 1:57:38.9

5 5 Run Silent Run Oakes 112 7 0:21:44.7 4 0:01:02.4 4 1:02:44.4 5 0:00:50.8 4 0:35:12.5 2:01:34.8

6 6 Subtle Impact 110 1 0:11:07.1 3 0:00:56.1 6 1:10:02.8 4 0:00:46.2 8 0:47:25.7 2:10:17.9

7 7 Team Novack 119 3 0:16:53.8 7 0:01:21.8 8 1:17:51.7 6 0:01:03.6 5 0:37:08.7 2:14:19.6

8 8 Epstein- Fowler 123 6 0:21:17.0 6 0:01:16.7 7 1:13:00.4 9 0:01:08.3 6 0:38:46.6 2:15:29.0

9 9 Try- po 104 8 0:25:49.6 5 0:01:08.9 9 1:22:30.0 7 0:01:04.0 9 0:56:09.8 2:46:42.3

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Rocky Team 114 2 0:19:11.3 2 0:03:57.6 1 1:01:59.8 1 0:00:52.3 2 0:35:35.5 2:01:36.5

2 2 Strangers No More 111 1 0:14:43.7 1 0:01:30.8 2 1:15:53.0 2 0:00:52.8 1 0:30:46.7 2:03:47.0

SuperPrime Mixed Team 150-199
Mixed Relay 149-199

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Prime Mixed Team 99 to 149
Mixed Relay 99 to 149

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

SubPrime Mixed Team Under 99
Mixed Relay Under 99

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male Relay 149-199
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

SuperPrimeCombined Age 150-199
Female Relay 149-199

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall -- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Old Growth 117 1 0:16:10.5 1 0:01:02.4 1 1:06:54.8 1 0:00:59.2 1 0:31:44.2 1:56:51.1

2 2 Old Enough To Know Better 118 2 0:17:34.9 2 0:01:35.2 2 1:08:41.7 2 0:01:02.7 2 0:35:16.2 2:04:10.7

Super+PrimeCombined Age 200+
Male Relay 200+

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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